

B61M08

CE-9

State of Idaho  
DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND GAME

Office use only  
Report No.

WARNING OF VIOLATION       INCIDENT

The undersigned officer hereby certifies and says:

That in the county of ELMORE on or about the 11 day of  
OCT, 20 14 at 0745 o'clock  AM  PM.

Name TRAVIS CRAIG  
Add. 25305 ARROYO City CALDWELL State ID  
DL YB 316821C State ID Sex  M  F  
SSN \_\_\_\_\_ Hgt 6-5 Wt 235 DOB 10-13-78  
Vehicle Lic # WTR FOWL State ID Yr 2014  
Make FORD Model F-250 Color BLK

Did Commit the Following Act(s)

1) UNLAWFUL TAKE OF MD.

2) BUCK TAG KILLED DOE

Wildlife Taken (number, Kinds, Sex) 1 ♀

Location of violation PINTO CK NEAR SPANISH TOWN  
ELMORE County, Idaho Contrary to Section 36-1101(a)

Idaho Code and Commission Rule \_\_\_\_\_

Date 10/11/14 Officer JERRY D Employee No. 415

Assisted by \_\_\_\_\_ Employee No. \_\_\_\_\_

Assisted by \_\_\_\_\_ Employee No. \_\_\_\_\_

Notice of Warning Acknowledged (Signature)

X [Signature]

I hereby relinquish possession to the specified

WILDLIFE \_\_\_\_\_ INITIALS \_\_\_\_\_

Comments mistake turned self in  
on phone. MAY A DEC 2ND TAG  
BURNED IT AND DOE.

Unit 43 PCN 714 RCO/DCO review TCP 10-19-14

GPS ZONE \_\_\_\_\_ E \_\_\_\_\_ N \_\_\_\_\_